
Classement Nom Prénom Année Saut 
Barres 

Parallèles

Barre 

Fixe
Sol Total

1 LABBACI Loris 2009 11,45 11,00 10,95 11,80 45,20

2 SERCLERAT Marius 2006 11,40 11,30 10,05 12,05 44,80

3 AZAIZIA Walid 2009 11,05 11,00 11,15 10,80 44,00

3 DJELASSI Ilien 2007 10,40 11,00 11,05 11,55 44,00

5 GONCALVES Ghyslain 2005 10,40 11,05 9,80 11,65 42,90

6 SERCLERAT Basile 2010 10,85 9,15 11,30 11,40 42,70

7 VERNET-BALESTIE Erwann 2011 9,70 10,20 9,25 10,35 39,50

8 DESRIVIERES Nathan 2008 10,65 9,30 9,35 9,85 39,15

9 SCAGLIA Baptiste 2011 9,50 9,90 9,05 9,95 38,40

10 PINGLIN Axel 2011 10,05 9,50 9,05 9,15 37,75

11 IAKOVLEV Vadim 2010 9,40 9,65 8,60 9,90 37,55

12 SEDIRI Abel 2011 9,05 9,90 8,80 9,05 36,80

13 TEMESGEN Adoniyas 2010 9,90 9,30 9,10 8,20 36,50

14 NGUYEN Marvin 2011 8,55 8,60 9,55 9,65 36,35

15 VERICEL Oscar 2011 9,45 9,70 8,10 8,65 35,90

16 DHAHAK Adam 2011 10,10 7,90 7,75 8,10 33,85

Résultats du Challenge de l'amitié 2018 

Palmarès  G.A.M



Classement Nom Prénom Année Saut 
Barres 

Parallèles

Barre 

Fixe
Sol Total

1 SERCLERAT Marius 2006 11,40 11,30 10,05 12,05 44,80

2 DJELASSI Ilien 2007 10,40 11,00 11,05 11,55 44,00

3 GONCALVES Ghyslain 2005 10,40 11,05 9,80 11,65 42,90

4 DESRIVIERES Nathan 2008 10,65 9,30 9,35 9,85 39,15

Résultats du Challenge de l'amitié 2018 

Catégorie G.A.M - 2005 à 2008



Classement Nom Prénom Année Saut 
Barres 

Parallèles

Barre 

Fixe
Sol Total

1 LABBACI Loris 2009 11,45 11,00 10,95 11,80 45,20

2 AZAIZIA Walid 2009 11,05 11,00 11,15 10,80 44,00

3 SERCLERAT Basile 2010 10,85 9,15 11,30 11,40 42,70

4 IAKOVLEV Vadim 2010 9,40 9,65 8,60 9,90 37,55

5 TEMESGEN Adoniyas 2010 9,90 9,30 9,10 8,20 36,50

Résultats du Challenge de l'amitié 2018 

Catégorie G.A.M - 2009-2010



Classement Nom Prénom Année Saut 
Barres 

Parallèles

Barre 

Fixe
Sol Total

1 VERNET-BALESTIE Erwann 2011 9,70 10,20 9,25 10,35 39,50

2 SCAGLIA Baptiste 2011 9,50 9,90 9,05 9,95 38,40

3 PINGLIN Axel 2011 10,05 9,50 9,05 9,15 37,75

4 SEDIRI Abel 2011 9,05 9,90 8,80 9,05 36,80

5 NGUYEN Marvin 2011 8,55 8,60 9,55 9,65 36,35

6 VERICEL Oscar 2011 9,45 9,70 8,10 8,65 35,90

7 DHAHAK Adam 2011 10,10 7,90 7,75 8,10 33,85

Résultats du Challenge de l'amitié 2018 

Catégorie G.A.M - 2011


